19000131020

(Address)
() (00(000))
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only







A: 3 0 5 Mai

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

....

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 375385

••

AUTHORIZATION :

8171403 ende \$ 25.00

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : August 3, 2020

ORDER TIME : 12:01 PM

ORDER NO. : 375385-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8171403

CHANGE OF AGENT

NAME: HUMANITARIAN SCIENTIFIC LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson -- EXT# 62968

EXAMINER: _____



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

HUMANITARIAN SCIENTIFIC LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

LUCY LEE

Name of Person

C/O HSMG LLC

Firm/Company

41 MADISON AVE, 31ST FLOOR

Address

NEW YORK, NY 10010

City/State and Zip Code

LLEE@HSMGRP.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Code & Daytime Telephone Number
<u>et Address:</u>
stration Section
sion of Corporations
Centre of Tallahassee
N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
ahassee, FL 32303
i: 5

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability co. submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of F_{i}

2. ((a)	(b)						
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)				Mailing address of limited liability compan (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)			
		41 Madison Avenue, 31st Floor				Windermere Rd., Ste 275		
		New York, NY 10010	k, NY 10010 Windermere, FL 3478					
		5/23/2019	L19000131620					
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4,]	Document numbe	ſ		
5.	(a)							
		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records Lucy Lee	: 	2020 AUG				
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE		AUG	1			
		9100 Conroy Windermere Rd., Ste 275				+	Ē	
		Windermere	FL					
((b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or NEW Registe	red Office ad	dress:		8: 55	0	
		Corporation Service Company						
		NEW Registered Office Address:						
		1201 Hays Street						
		Tallahassee	FL					
cha age was the	nge nt w s/we artie	mited liability company is not organized under the or changes are made, the Florida street address of t vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited re authorized by an affirmative vote of the member cles of organization or the operating agreement of t member or authorized representative of a member	the registere l liability co rs of the lim he limited l	ed office and mpany, it is ited liability iability comp RAN MALHO	the business offic hereby confirmed company or as of pany.	e of the that the herwise	register change provide	

notified in writing of this change. <u>Manuele</u> Signature of Registered Agent

Amanda Robinson Asst. Vice President

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00